

Surinder Singh Vs. Suman Dawar & Ors

CMPMO No.143 of 2024

13.09.2024 Present: Mr. Anuj Gupta, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Rahul Mahajan, Advocate, for the respondents.

As prayed for, list after three weeks.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

September 13, 2024
(*R.Atal*)